1049
6" BENCH GRINDER

6-1C
412-02-651-5003
Revised 4-15-85

Replacement Parts

Ref, Part Ref, Part

No. NO. Description No. No. Description

1 412-02-031-5004 Guard Cover 16 412-02-048-5001 Rubber Foot

2 901-02-010-0525 #10-24 X 1/2" Rd, Hd. Scr, 17 901-02-010-0525  #10-24 X 1/2" Rd. Hd. Scr.
3 412-02-103-5001 Wheel Flange 18 904-01-010-1614 9/32 X 5/8 X1/16" Washer

4 412-02-054-5003 Guard 19 904-02-020-1702 1/4" Lockwasher

5 412-02-089-5002 Tool Rest 20 901-02-180-2301 1/4-20 X 1/2" Hex Hd. Scr.
6 902-01-120-1034 1/4-20 Hex Nut 21 901-02-010-0560 #10-32 X 7/16" Rd. Hd. Scr.
7 901-11-020-0824 1/4-20 X 1/2" Car. Bolt 22 438-01-015-0025 Relay

8 412-02-089-5003 Tool Rest Support 23 1225378 Switch

9 438-02-314-0846 Complete Motor Ass'y., Incl: 24 412-02-031-5003 Base Cover Plate

10 902-01-200-5439  1/2-20 Hex Nut (L.H.) 25 901-02-010-0560  #10-32 X 7/16" Rd. Hd, Scr.
11 902-01-120-1203  #10-32 Hex Nut 26 1201141 Power Cord

12 412-02-072-5001 End Bell 27 902-01-010-1208 1/2-20 Hex Nut (R.H.)

13 412-02-112-5001 Thru Bolt 28 412-02-036-5001 Spark Breaker

14 901-02-010-0560  #10-32 X 7/16" Rd. Hd. Scr. 29 901-02-010-0525 #10-24 X 1/2" Rd. Hd. Scr.
15 412-02-005-5001 Base 30 23-800 Set of Eye Shields

LITHO U. S. A.



